Occasional Tables
DERBY
DX26-C0030-18            30” DIA X 18” H
892 Industrial Park Drive
Shelby, MI 49455
P: 231.861.2194
F: 231.861.6678
sales@mediatechnologies.com ®
DERBY
Squared
Corners
 CORNERS EDGE TYPES
C
3mm
PVC
DX26-C3030-18
•	 High pressure laminate work surface.
•	 Edges are 3mm PVC.
•	 Cast aluminium X-base provides stability.
•	 Fitted with adjustable leveling glides.
DERBY OCCASIONAL TABLE
Work Surface: Choose your high pressure laminate.
Edges: Choose from our selection of PVC edgeband colors.
Base: Choose from our selection of powder coats.
See mediatechnologies’ finish selections at
To Order, Choose Finish Selections & Options
Table Top: Tops are 1-1/4” thick, three ply engineered wood construction
with .050” high-pressure laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet. The
edges are 3mm PVC.
Corners for square tops: Square corners on banded tops have a 1/8”
radius. Radiused corners on square tops have a 2” radius.
X-Base Column: Cast aluminum base has a 2-1/4” diameter column with
bolted horizontal cast aluminum base and fabricated steel mounting plate
.187” thick x 6”D x 8”W. Base fitted with 1” diameter adjustable glides.
DERBY ROUND  STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DIA” HEIGHT”
DX26-C0030- 30 18/22
DX26-C0036- 36 18/22
DERBY SQUARE  STANDARD SIZES
MODEL WIDTH” LENGTH” HEIGHT”
DX20-C2424- 24 24 18/22
DX26-C3030- 30 30 18/22
WITH RADIUSED CORNERS
DX20-C2424R- 24 24 18/22
DX26-C3030R- 30 30 18/22
General Specifications
cs-derbyoccasional-200707
Radiused
Corners